MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 540HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
ZJ 400
LTD 440
LTD (Belt) 440
Z (Belt) 440
ZC 440
ZH 440
LTD (KZ550LTD C1/C2/C3/CA4) 550
LTD Shaft (KZ550M1) 550
Z (KZ550A1/A2/A3) 550
ZL 750
Z R (Eddie Lawson Replica) 1000

ANNI
1981 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1983 - 1984
1982 - 1982
1981 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1982 - 1983

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025
43082-1025




